Further, the company has also received orders from Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited, Arecelor 
Mittal Nippon Steel India Private Limited, Amnex Infotechnologies Private Limited, Bridge and Roof 
Company (India) Limited and Selan Exploration Technology Limited of Rs. 7,16,79,611.72/- (Seven 
Crore Sixteen Lakh Seventy-Nine Thousand Six Hundred Eleven Rupees and Seventy-Two Paisa Only), 
from these newly empaneled clients. The details of which are provided hereunder: 

S. No. | Particulars Response 
1. Name of the entity awarding the | Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited, 

order(s)/contract(s)/Letter of Award (LOA) Arecelor Mittal Nippon Steel India Private